Hown

wv

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

Position

General Manager
Water Operator
Office Manager/Accting

General Manager

Wwtf Lead -G-IlI

Utilities Supervisor

Wwtf Cpo G-V
City Manager

Operations Manager

Recreation Director
Environmental Inspector
Wwtf Operator -l
Senior Utility

Recreation Supervisor

Utility II

Utility Il

Wwtf Operator -I
Recreation Center Asst.

Ground Keeper

District Clerk
Utility 1l

Other Positions Held Special District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Malaga County Water District

Del Rey Community Services
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Malaga County Water District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Department

Administrative
Water
Administrative

Administration

Sewer/Wastewater

Sewer/Water/Recreatio
n

Sewer/Wastewater

Administrator

Maintenance

Recreation
Sewer/Wastewater
Sewer/Wastewater

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Sewer/Wastewater
Recreation

Maintenance

Administrative

Maintenance

Total Wages

$132,291
$91,121
$90,124
$89,900

$86,828
$71,025

$66,394
$65,000

$62,202

$51,877
$51,194
$47,245
$46,359

$43,240

$41,760

$40,568

$39,797
$39,721
$37,064

$36,971
$34,415

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$24,134
$10,871
$10,771
$16,415

$10,442
$15,827

$19,210
$20,804

$13,600

$34,055
$10,776
$15,574
$12,797

$12,568

$12,109

$10,584

$16,966
$33,069
$0

$19,167
$12,109



22.

23.

24.
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Registration Clerk

Utility 1

Groundskeeper
City Worker

Caretaker

Groundskeeper
Rec. Center Custodian

Secretary

City Worker

General Manager

Customer Service

City Worker

Recreation Supervisor

Ground Keeper

Interim General Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Ground Keeper

Accounting Clerk

Operations Manager

Administrative Assistant

Field Assistant

Secretary To The Board

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Administration

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Maintenance

Park District
Malaga County Water District

Del Rey Community Services
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Del Rey Community Services
District

Del Rey Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Del Rey Community Services
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Biola Community Services
District

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation
Recreation

Administrator

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Finances

Administration

$32,011

$31,683

$31,217
$31,121

$31,059

$30,747
$30,281
$30,202

$29,990

$27,703

$24,942

$24,277

$23,803

$20,204

$19,350

$18,447

$18,261

$17,693

$16,975

$16,532

$11,985

$12,088

$35,209
$10,639

$10,584

$17,780
$26,926
$10,563

$10,016

$0

$0

$1,361

$4,641

$0

$0

$4,410

$0

$3,528

$0

$0



42.

43.
44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

Administrator

Sports Coordinator

Office Assistant

Manager

Recreation Leader

Accounting Clerk

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Nutrition

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Facility Attendant

Utility Worker

Accounting Clerk
Facility Attendant

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Malaga County Water District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Malaga County Water District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Administration

Recreation-PT

Administration

Fitness Center

Huron

Administration

Fitness Center

Huron

Fitness Center

Huron

Huron

Maintenance

Senior Center

Huron

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Administrative

Fitness Center

$15,615

$13,700
$13,634

$12,372

$12,346

$11,453

$11,072

$10,078

$10,053

$9,991

$9,899

$9,855

$9,806

$9,689

$9,530

$9,285

$9,236

$8,995
$8,955

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$2,646

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$7,300
$0



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Facility Attendant

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Interim Accounting Clerk

Facility Assistant

Administrator

Recreation Leader

Office Assistant

Recreation Leader

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Recreation Coordinator

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Biola Community Services
District

Calwa Recreation and Park

District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park

District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Senior Center

Maintenance

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

Coalinga

Administration

Keck Center

Fitness Center

Administration

Coalinga

$8,819

$8,810

$8,662

$8,258

$8,230

$8,168

$7,822

$7,775

$7,300

$7.279

$7,020

$6,600

$6,545

$6,512

$6,444

$6,389

$6,208

$6,194

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$882



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Utility Worker

Facility Attendant

Office Assistant

Facility Attendant

Utility Worker

Recreation Leader

Facility Assistant

Ground Keeper

Facility Attendant

Office Assistant

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Utility Worker

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Biola Community Services
District

Calwa Recreation and Park
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and
Park District

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Administration

Fitness Center

Maintenance

Senior Center

Administration

Maintenance

Fitness Center

Administration

Huron

Maintenance

Pool

Coalinga

Maintenance

Pool

Coalinga

Pool

$5,795

$4,992

$4,587

$4,567

$4,284

$4,047

$3,748

$3,693

$3,670

$3,498

$3,322

$3,312

$3,102

$2,481

$2,399

$2,299

$2,186

$2,109

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



97.

98.

99.

100.

Lifeguard

Director

Recreation Supervisor

Lifeguard

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Pool
Park District

Calwa Recreation and Park Board
District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Pool
Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Pool
Park District

$2,102

$2,000

$1,975

$1,962

$0

$0

$0

$0



