	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$132,291	\$24,134
2.	Water Operator		Malaga County Water District	Water	\$91,121	\$10,871
3.	Office Manager/Accting		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$90,124	\$10,771
4.	General Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$89,900	\$16,415
5.	Wwtf Lead -G-III		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Wastewater	\$86,828	\$10,442
6.	Utilities Supervisor		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Water/Recreation	\$71,025	\$15,827
7.	Wwtf Cpo G-V		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Wastewater	\$66,394	\$19,210
8.	City Manager		Del Rey Community Services District	Administrator	\$65,000	\$20,804
9.	Operations Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$62,202	\$13,600
10.	Recreation Director		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$51,877	\$34,055
11.	Environmental Inspector		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Wastewater	\$51,194	\$10,776
12.	Wwtf Operator -II		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Wastewater	\$47,245	\$15,574
13.	Senior Utility		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$46,359	\$12,797
14.	Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$43,240	\$12,568
15.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,760	\$12,109
16.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$40,568	\$10,584
17.	Wwtf Operator -I		Malaga County Water District	Sewer/Wastewater	\$39,797	\$16,966
18.	Recreation Center Asst.		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$39,721	\$33,069
19.	Ground Keeper		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,064	\$0
20.	District Clerk		Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$36,971	\$19,167
21.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,415	\$12,109

22.	Registration Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,011	\$11,985
23.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$31,683	\$12,088
24.	Groundskeeper		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$31,217	\$35,209
25.	City Worker		Del Rey Community Services District	Maintenance	\$31,121	\$10,639
26.	Caretaker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$31,059	\$10,584
27.	Groundskeeper		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$30,747	\$17,780
28.	Rec. Center Custodian		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$30,281	\$26,926
29.	Secretary		Del Rey Community Services District	Administrator	\$30,202	\$10,563
30.	City Worker		Del Rey Community Services District	Maintenance	\$29,990	\$10,016
31.	General Manager		Biola Community Services District	Administration	\$27,703	\$0
32.	Customer Service	Field Assistant	Biola Community Services District	Administration	\$24,942	\$0
33.	City Worker		Del Rey Community Services District	Maintenance	\$24,277	\$1,361
34.	Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$23,803	\$4,641
35.	Ground Keeper		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$20,204	\$0
36.	Interim General Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$19,350	\$0
37.	Recreation Supervisor		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$18,447	\$4,410
38.	Ground Keeper		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$18,261	\$0
39.	Accounting Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$17,693	\$3,528
40.	Operations Manager		Calwa Recreation and Park District	Finances	\$16,975	\$0
41.	Administrative Assistant	Secretary To The Board	Biola Community Services District	Administration	\$16,532	\$0

42.	Administrator	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$15,615	\$0
43.	Sports Coordinator	Malaga County Water District	Recreation-PT	\$13,700	\$0
44.	Office Assistant	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$13,634	\$0
45.	Manager	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$12,372	\$0
46.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$12,346	\$0
47.	Accounting Clerk	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$11,453	\$2,646
48.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$11,072	\$0
49.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$10,078	\$0
50.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$10,053	\$0
51.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$9,991	\$0
52.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$9,899	\$0
53.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,855	\$0
54.	Nutrition	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$9,806	\$0
55.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$9,689	\$0
56.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,530	\$0
57.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$9,285	\$0
58.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,236	\$0
59.	Accounting Clerk	Malaga County Water District	Administrative	\$8,995	\$7,300
60.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$8,955	\$0

61.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,819	\$0
62.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,810	\$0
63.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$8,662	\$0
64.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$8,258	\$0
65.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,230	\$0
66.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,168	\$0
67.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$7,822	\$0
68.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$7,775	\$0
69.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$7,300	\$0
70.	Interim Accounting Clerk	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,279	\$0
71.	Facility Assistant	Biola Community Services District	Administration	\$7,020	\$0
72.	Administrator	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$6,600	\$0
73.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$6,545	\$0
74.	Office Assistant	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$6,512	\$0
75.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Keck Center	\$6,444	\$0
76.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$6,389	\$0
77.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$6,208	\$0
78.	Recreation Coordinator	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$6,194	\$882

79.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,795	\$0
80.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$4,992	\$0
81.	Office Assistant	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$4,587	\$0
82.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$4,567	\$0
83.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$4,284	\$0
84.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$4,047	\$0
85.	Facility Assistant	Biola Community Services District	Administration	\$3,748	\$0
86.	Ground Keeper	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$3,693	\$0
87.	Facility Attendant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Fitness Center	\$3,670	\$0
88.	Office Assistant	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$3,498	\$0
89.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Huron	\$3,322	\$0
90.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$3,312	\$0
91.	Lifeguard	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$3,102	\$0
92.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$2,481	\$0
93.	Utility Worker	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,399	\$0
94.	Lifeguard	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,299	\$0
95.	Recreation Leader	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Coalinga	\$2,186	\$0
96.	Lifeguard	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,109	\$0

97.	Lifeguard	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,102	\$0
98.	Director	Calwa Recreation and Park District	Board	\$2,000	\$0
99.	Recreation Supervisor	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,975	\$0
100.	Lifeguard	Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,962	\$0